
SI No. Name of the Building 

1 

3 

ADDITIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE 

4 

400 Seated Girls Hostel Building of 

SBW(Auto.)College, Cuttack 

Extension of SBW(Auto.)College New 

Science Block(S+5)at Cuttack 

New Building in Science Block 

(Single Storeyed) of SBW (Auto.) 

College, Cuttack 

(2 No.s Class room & Toilet) 

Class room in 1 floor over Existing 

Cycle Stand of SBW (Auto.)College, 

Cuttack 

Year of Const. 

2022 

2021 

2021 

2021 

Total Plinth Area 
(in Sqft) 

60767.00 

22720.00 

3152.00 

2520.00 

Princißal 
Principal 

S.B. Women's (Auto) College 
Cuttack 
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