ADDITIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE

SI No.	Name of the Building	Year of Const.	Total Plinth Area (in Sqft)
1	400 Seated Girls Hostel Building of	2022	60767.00
	SBW(Auto.)College, Cuttack		
2	Extension of SBW(Auto.)College New	2021	22720.00
	Science Block(S+5)at Cuttack		
3	New Building in Science Block	2021	3152.00
	(Single Storeyed) of SBW (Auto.)		
	College, Cuttack		
	(2 No.s Class room & Toilet)		
4	Class room in 1 st floor over Existing	2021	2520.00
	Cycle Stand of SBW (Auto.)College,		
	Cuttack		

Principal

Principal
S.B. Women's (Auto) College
Cuttack